
. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

M ANDAAQ DORM 30. JULY 1966 FAGE | Of
c.

.t Al si. vices t.D, iNisi.e. tion AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTnD c.Oc. era. ni C .i i.ie io I 1
. t. AMtNDMINI/ MOD 'IC Af 80N NO. 2. t FitOlVI DATI 3. Stoutift|ON/rtEO4A$t Rf 0VESI NO. 4. r*0JtCT NO. (ff e/'pleu&laf

Five(5) 8/18/81
a osui3 , Coor d. AD.4iN,siintD er (if .4,r ,s. 61-4 si COoz |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
| Division of Contracts

.

Washington,'D. C. 20555

p. CON 1EACTOR C0oz | | FACIUTY CODz | S.
NAuf AND ADDat1$

* * *

] AMENDMINT OF
*

$OLICITAtlON NO.
I-- l

,

Nathan M. Newmark DArrO rso st-4 9;
' ( 5,,u,. </,r. Consulting Engineering Services
i ",*)'s,#'"' 1211 Civil Engineering Building . s "O$ER5^CEiO.D t NO.E na-R0 124

' " '

C.''> Urbana, IL 61801

DAttD (See blak 88)

O. TMa$ BLOCK Atrut5 ONLY TO Auf NDMENTS OF SoleOTAfsONS

O
'.w.. .6

- a '. l . > - aa - '. - w-a ' 2- ' i- . a e .<.a '- - '. ' oa O aw. O i - aa.
O a.. .a is.. .....,. .. .. ...a . ,. .h. h d d. ., i d i. .% i u .-.-d.d. 6, .. ri d..
m i, . .a .. . .., . .. .. .~a~ . cy ., .a . icd ; . . . e . . ...a-. . . . . ., , .. 6. .... . 6- .a s o e , .. . i. ., - ..i....
wbch emi.de. . e.t.eene. .he ..l.e. h.= .ad .m ad=.a. .b.e.. 7Altutt OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMtNT TO 9t etClivtD AT THE 11$UING OrfICE PeiOR TO THE HOut AND
DATE sriCiritD MAy atsULT iN stJtCTION OF YOut Of f tR. If, by re.. of .hi. . ad .e y d. .. skao. .a .A.e ele..d, bmia.d. <h ch.ae. sa.y be mod. by l.e<.=
.* lews. pe d.d ..ch lege e .e len.. .n.he, eele..nc. .k. ..kdet a .nd .h . ndows, . w i. e.<.6,.d pr e .h. .p.ning h e ..d d... p.s.K.d.

TO. ACCOUNTING AND APr80PRIAllON DATA (1/ argansred)

20-19-04-10 B 6533 31X0200.201 DE0BLIGATE $33,730.56
. .

pl. TMi$ STOCK Arrtit$ OP4Y TO MODIPiCAflON5 Of CON 1RAOS/ ORDERS

g)O**C" od> a--
j tw Cune.. . s * in bi.a i 2 . d. .h. .b... a.=b. d e..*.c./. d.e.

(b) O ' 6- .-6 d -' d --d f-d '- a 'h .d. . . . .

.iY u a a * r.
+ . 'a - d . ' i " * ' 6'- * ' 2.

.imto g v .. s.,,i.~,. i A .... .. .....a 6 , - . . , ., mi g eement
. a.s.. . 6... ~.6..a . .o .. ,,. 6. u.a i s

.

)? OtstairfiON OF AMENDMtNT/MODiriCATION

THIS MODIFICATION NO. 5 SUPERSEDES MODIFICATION NO. 4

This in,dification is issued to deobligate the balance of $33,730.56 remaining
under this contract to enable contract close out.

A total amount of $32,269.44 has been paid under this contract. This amount
includes payment for the final billing period.

1

|

|

c ;.,
er

0108270558 810818 tr i

PDR CONTR ' '- - ,

NRC-03-80-124 PDR

p.w... ..da 6 .. .n......a ..a.. .. d . ~ ,........a i. w.a ....$. Me .h .a. a a di uiso....a ...o. |
h ,

|

( fo(*,U$#U[' O' M NCei Rt CONTR ACTOt/Of fitot IS etOUlt!D TO &lGN tnt 1 DOCUMENT AND etTURN 4
O OittD

y ,g Cortts TO I5 SUING OfflCI
-_ . /N

p. NAuf 07 CON 1a AGOt/Off ttot'[Gec. *t w A JAA G . 4 d w .4..Ce. 6t> 4 17. UNf1 %TAJE Of ' i ' i

Aktd.*~.119. Na s. |Vs
t

p L /_L.L W |

,

sy .-''
f ts., n,.. .f p.,. ...d eal L/ * (5.ea a *' C * *" . O*' "I I

N AMr AuD tritt Of sK.Nta (Typ .e rnes) I.. DAf t $1GNED I B. NA.ME OF CONTR AOING Ort. Cit ( Type er pest) 8 SAft SIGNED ~" '~ #""/***'
%roa a. d.. Rw....a w .r- ff Mary Jo Mattia 8/18 /81

.....
. . . . . . . . . - . _ . . . . . . . . . . _ ;


